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Link do produktu: https://lumina.sklep.pl/tala-2-lampa-sufitowa-2xgul10-319312430-p-78681.html

Opis produktu

Wymiary: 160 - 200 x 280 x 120 mm
Materiat: metal

Kolor wykohczenia: czarny

Zasilanie: 230 V

Zrédto $wiatta: 2 x 12 W GU10 ES111
Stopien IP: 20

Klasa ochrony: |

Tala 2 lampa sufitowa 2xGU10

31931/24/30

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

W komplecie Zrédta Swiatta: 12 W, 820 Im, 2200K

902,00 zt
Dostepny

7-14 dni
31931/24/30
31931/24/30
5411212315717

Lucide
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